WTNC UBC-630

May 01, 2018

M5 (Men)

16.04 km, 10 laps of 1.60 km, winner: 25:04 - 38.37 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 875 DELUCE, Sage Independent Vancouver British Columbia M5 18 Men BC092643 1 CAN 100507 395 69 25:04 38.37 2:17 2:27 2:30 2:27 2:29 2:36 2:35 2:37 2:26 241
2 821 MA, Frederic Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia M5 17 Men BC99036 I CAN 100486 091 08 25:32 028" 37.67 2:17 2:27 2:32 2:36 2:36 2:39 2:40 2:34 2:38 2:34
3 800 CHEN, David United Velo Racing M5 25 Men PRO010033 25:34 030" 37.63 2:18 2:29 2:28 2:36 2:38 2:33 2:40 2:33 2:43 2:32
4 807 FISHER, Jakub British Columbia M5 34 Men PR010301 I CAN 25:35 0'31" 37.60 2:18 2:31 2:26 2:36 2:37 2:39 2:39 2:33 2143 2:34
5 819 RAYMUNDO, Jason Independent M5 25 Men TEMP 25:37 032" 3757 2:17 2:28 2:31 2:37 2:36 2:39 2:39 2:34 2143 233
6 820 MCMURDO, Stephen  Independent M5 58 Men TEMP 26:23 1'19" 36.46 2:18 2:31 2:38 2145 2:46 245 2:36 2:40 2:35 2:50
7 811 YEE FUNG, Andrew Independant Vancouver British Columbia M5 48 Men PR010677 ¥ CAN 24:12 -1lap 35.78 2:19 2:29 2:28 2:35 2:40 2:51 2:58 2:54 2:58
8 822 HOLMES, Ethan Cannondale pb Fortius BURNABY British Columbia M5 17 Men BC090347 I CAN 10050079969 24:34 -llap 35.25 2:19 2:30 2:41 2:41 2:50 2:51 2:54 2:55 2:53
9 804 LAYCO, Jomar Independent M5 23 Men PR010442 I CAN 25:20 -1llap 34.19 2:17 2:33 2:54 3:00 2:58 2:52 2:53 3:01 2:52
10 808 CHMELAUSKAS, Adam DEVO pb Fortius British Columbia M5 14 Men BC99252 I CAN 10048959116 22:35 -2laps 34.08 2:33 2:46 2:52 2:56 2:54 2:55 2:56 2:43
11 801 KING, Carden Independent British Columbia M5 13 Men BC098788 100 659 990 83 22:37 -2laps 34.04 2:24 2:55 2:52 2:56 2:54 2:55 2:56 2:44
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WTNC UBC-630

May 01, 2018

W1/2/3 (Women)

16.04 km, 10 laps of 1.60 km, winner: 25:20 - 37.97 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
1 241 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 21 Women BC99133 Il CAN 100 750 222 08 25:20 37.97 2:28 2:29 2:34 2:33 2:31 2:30 2:38 2:38 2:37 221
2 212 TROYER, Pamela Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 30 Women BC098228 I*I CAN 100547 968 96 25:21 001" 37.94 2:27 2:31 2:34 2:33 2:34 2:31 2:30 2:33 2:36 2:31
3 204 GIN, Elizabeth Cannondale pb Fortius Surrey British Columbia W1/2/3 17 Women BC090093 Il CAN 10050050061 " " " 2:27 2:31 2:34 2:33 2:34 2:31 2:30 2:33 2:36  2:31
4 225 DANIELS, Jess Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 28 Women BC99518 Il CAN 100532267 12 25:22 3794 2:31 2:28 2:34 2:33 2:36 2:30 2:33 2:40 2:36 221
5 222 RUSSELL, Carolyn Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 44 Women BC99629 Il CAN 10058825228 " " " 2:27 2:31 2:34 2:33 2:32 2:29 2:37 2:32 2:36 231
6 224 UJFALUSI, Lilly Cannondale pb Fortius New Westminster British Columbia W1/2/3 15 Women BC090057 I*l CAN 10046253927 " 002" " 2:30 2:29 2:35 2:32 2:37 2:30 2:35 2:39 2:35 221
7 207 KENNING, Caroline Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 33 Women BC98837 [I“1 CAN 100 724 084 60 25:23 " 37.92 2:28 2:30 2:34 2:32 2:34 2:32 2:35 2:39 2:35 2:24
8 201 WALLIN, Caitlin Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 16 Women BC99004 Il CAN 10050201120 " " " 2:27 2:31 2:34 2:33 2:34 2:32 2:34 2:39 235 224
9 214 MARSHALL, lauren Mighty Cycling Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 30 Women BC98922 I CAN 10051492836 " 003" " 2:31 2:29 2:34 2:32 2:37 2:29 2:36 2:38 2:34 2:23

10 210 CABOT, Morgan Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 30 Women BC090227 Il CAN 25:24 " 37.88 2:29 2:30 2:34 2:33 2:33 2:33 2:32 2:40 2:34 2:26
11 211 FITZMAURICE, Katie Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia W1/2/3 30 Women BC094162 100 588 446 28 25:26 0'05" 37.84 2:30 2:24 2:37 2:36 2:36 2:29 2:35 2:39 2:35 2:25
12 226 ENNS, Katherine Mighty Cycling British Columbia W1/2/3 27 Women BC99090 Il CAN 10074954813 25:41 020" 37.46 2:29 2:30 2:35 2:32 2:33 2:33 2:36 2:38 2:35 2:40
13 209 TAYLOR, Sonia Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 29 Women BC98995 I CAN 10036232009 25:49 028" 37.27 2:29 2:30 2:34 2:33 2:35 2:31 2:28 2:42 2:42 2:46
14 206 MATTHEWS, Krista Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 30 Women BC097170 Il CAN " 029" " 2:26 2:33 2:34 2:32 2:36 2:30 2:35 2:40 2:32 251
15 215 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 41 Women BC090094 I*1 CAN 100072 13548 22:59 -1llap 37.67 2:28 2:30 2:33 2:33 2:34 2:32 2:33 2140 2:35

16 208 CARTER, sarah Glotman Simpson Cycling North Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 31 Women BC097102 I*I CAN 10048318108 20:28 -2 laps 37.62 2:31 2:28 2:34 2:33 2:37 2:29 2:35 2:40

17 227 VON BLOEDAU, Lindsey Independent Vancouver British Columbia W1/2/3 28 Women BC090599 I“l CAN 100610 78153 24:06 -2 laps 31.94 2:37 3:01 3:05 3:05 3:04 2:59 3:06 3:08
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WTNC UBC-630

May 01,

2018

W4 (Women)
14.43 km, 9 laps of 1.60 km, winner: 24:42 - 35.06 km/h

NatCode UCIID

Name
STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella
WELBOURN, Josie
MANSELL, Lisa
WUERR, Astrid
DOUGLAS, Dierdre
SPANGEHL, Madeline
HOLMES, Meghan
ROBERTSON, Angela
BARREIRA, Dawn-Marie
VALENTE, Calista

Team

Cannondale pb Fortius
DEVO pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling
DEVO pb Fortius

Glotman Simpson Cycling
DEVO pb Fortius

DEVO pb Fortius
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Cannondale pb Fortius

City
Vancouver
Victoria

Vancouver
Vancouver

BURNABY

Vancouver
Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
Jersey

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
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Category A
w4
W4
W4
w4
w4
w4
W4
W4
w4
w4

ge
16
15
31
14
44
25
15
13
30
20

Gender
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women

License
BC98947
BC096422
BC011053
BC094708
BC99631
PR010086
BC090346
BC99523
PR010147
BC090190

2018/05/01 23:22:11

I CAN
1 CAN

1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN

100 611 233 20
100 502 048 57

100 520 154 24
100 774 234 61

100 500 798 68
100 626 477 35
100 488 769 67

Time
24:42
24:43
24:44
24:45
25:15
24:07
24:11
20:09

Gap

0'01"
0'03"
0'33"
-1 lap
-1 lap
-3 laps

km/h Lapl Lap2 lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap8 Lap9

35.06
35.04
35.00
35.00
34.30
31.93
31.84
28.66

3:11
3:10
3:12
3:10
3:11
3:10
3:11
3:11
3:20

2:41
2:41
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:41
2:41
3:10

2:42
2:42
2:42
2:41
2:42
2:43
2:53
2:54
3:16

2:44
2:44
2:44
2:46
2:44
2:42
3:.01
3:00
3:23

2:44
2:44
2:43
2:44
2:45
2:47
3:02
3:02
3:21

2:41
2:40
2:40
2:41
2:38
2:36
3:06
3:05
3:39

2:44
2:43
2:45
2:44
2:44
2:47
311
3:12

2:39
2:39
2:39
2:40
2:41
2:43
3:01
3:05

2:36
2:38
2:39
2:39
2:40
3:08
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WTNC UBC-630

May 01, 2018
Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 875 DELUCE, Sage Independent 0 Pack 1
2 912 SPANGEHL, Madeline Glotman Simpson Cycling 0 Pack 1

3 241 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing 0 Pack 1
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